
Qualified Candidates from Level 1 
 

Skills:  
Industrial Design Technology 

 

First name Surname Email address 

Ayur Gillurkar ayur_g@nid.edu 

Kopal Ajay kopal_g@nid.edu 

Devika Jhunjhunwala devikajjw@gmail.com 

Daksh Rahul dakshsavla@gmail.com 

Anshuman Pandey anshuman.dod@gmail.com 

Uditanshu Pratap uditanshu100@gmail.com 

Rishabh gupta svmrishabh1803@gmail.com 

Dinesh Kumar Subramanian msm18b013@iiitdm.ac.in 

Harsh Priyanshu harshpriyanshu22@gmail.com 

Bharath RK bharathkumaran26@gmail.com 

Bhavya Chaudhary bhavyachaudhary99@gmail.com 

Rucha Niteen Rucha.Jakka@mitid.edu.in 

Prarthana Deepak prarthanadeepak002@gmail.com 

Amal Teerthankar amalteerthankar@gmail.com 

Hitesh Kumar hitesh_s@nid.edu 

Amit Patel amitp8499@gmail.com 

Deepa p deepaa.19ae@kct.ac.in 

Vaishnavi Bose vaishnavi.19bt@kct.ac.in 

Sumit Kumar baranwalsumit70@gmail.com 

Harishkumar Laxmikant 190030017@iitdh.ac.in 

Imaya Ganesh 20mel17@kpriet.ac.in 

Neel Deepak ndsaraf@mitaoe.ac.in 

Kisholay Mohanta kisholaymohanta@gmail.com 

Vinay Dattatray vinaykhairnar99@gmail.com 

Aayaan Khan ak467@snu.edu.in 

Shubhangana Singh ss934@snu.edu.in 

Mragendra Singh mragendrasingh66@gmail.com 

GAZAL BHATIA gazaljiya1@gmail.com 

BHUVANESHWARI K bhuvaneshwari.2002@srit.org 

Pulkit Agarwal pkapulkit@gmail.com 

Rakesh D rakesh.18mc@kct.ac.in 

Isha Aggarwal ishaaggarwal1998@gmail.com 

VISHWA VEERAYYA gaurivishwa02@gmail.com 

Gujarati Pradip gujarathishreyash2812@gmail.com 

Lipi Inampudi lipi.inampudi2001@gmail.com 

Shubham Gaonkar shubhamgaonkar001@gmail.com 

Sagar Soni sagarsoni1998@gmail.com 
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Utsav khadka utsavkhadka695@gmail.com 

Munir Thaker thakermunir@gmail.com 

Bharathwaj P 20mel10@kpriet.ac.in 

Atharv Soni soniatharv5@gmail.com 

Aditya Mathur adityamathur20@gmail.com 


